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BUILD YOUR DREAM
OR 2777

2 separate vacant lots almost side
by side in Halton Hills on paved
road close to conservation, Bruce
Trail and "GO, Mature wooded lots
ready for your dreams. 1.4 acres at
$129,000 and 4.6 acre lots at
$164,000. Call Martha Summers*

02-379-VL/02-378-VL

HIGH, WIDE AND CENTURY CHARM
HANDSOME $219,000

¥ | Outstanding manor home N : { Ideally located in

. of 3500 sq. ft. on one | Orangeville this wonder-

{ acre premium ravine lot | ful home has 3 bdrms

i 2 by master builder Rydon 1 and a 3-bdrm main floor
Homes. Ensuite baths to all 5 bedrooms. Open library | Inlaw suite or office with

and skywalk overlook family room & foyer. Impressive " separate entrance and

elegance at $499,000. Details from Bill Ellis*. yard. Super gardens, decks and greenhouse/workshop. Very
02-374-99 speciall! Martha Summers®. 02-230-99

ERIN /

6 of an acre on 32nd Sdrd/Ballinafad Sdrd
paved road close to 5786 || 1481
golf, riding and ski- 464 Acres |1 6 Acres
ing. $110,000. Call —
Martha Summers®. W Lo

02-321-VL

aur] pydig

[

for all the details.

ON THE EDGE OF o 2" NATURE LOVERS
TOWN e | ;EIaF:}EuﬁJ
~  ONLY $314,900! RPN -
= W Unbelievable value in this e
~ ~ wonderful renovated country
home - waikmg distance to Erin Village. Aimost 3/4 acre cedar
lined lot. Huge 2 storey shed with loft. Excellent open floor plan
with huge rooms plus teen suite & more. Call Elizabeth Doell* to
view this terrific home. 02-492-01

CAMERON HIGHLANDS
** Superior Development of Exclusive
. Estate Lots
= " Gorgeous
** 13 lots ramaining (2+ acres)
** Gorgeous Views and Varied & Interesting Topography
** Use your own Builder when convenient 2% renovated  bathroom.
** Priced from $199,000 to $209,000 Huge vyard, inground
For further info please call Kathy Ellis*. —=<pool. Quaint Village.
01-371-VL - 01-386-VL 02-489-91

{ CHARM C2 ZONING

Super Victorian with fab-
ulous country kitchen, 3-
bdrm main house, 2
bdrm apt. Wide base-
= boards, high ceilings,

absnlute privacy and
___|fabulous views. Top
B s T QUEM}' 5 bedrooms, 6
marble bathruums flr:rur to ceiling stone fireplaces.
Martha Summers*. 02-433-30

RESORT
LIFESTYLE

8 $749,000
= = 14000 sq. ft. loft bungalow +

— 1 3200 sq. ft. finished lower

-- 22 level with 4 walkouts plus

1700 sq. ﬂ m-::luur pnu{ wﬁwhlrlpuul sauna, showers, 16 sky-
lights, vaulted ceilings, nanny's quarters. Spectacular lake
views. Just 20 min. north of Acton. Extremely well priced. Call
Pam Reid". 02-470-99

GREAT ONE

| ACRELOT

& Inglewood near

course,
" |close to skiing.

k- 1Mature trees,

ravine, great area. $180,000. Martha

Summers*. 02-435-VL

THE WOOD BECKONS

abulous unique 4 bedroom

ustom home on 2+ acres,

d mature hardwood and open

= | meadow. Sun-filled with soar-

& | ing ceilings, hrdwd, mexican

clay flooring, multi-level living

open concept, inground pool,

quiet street close to Bruce Trail, golf and skiing. Minutes to
Belfountain. Very Special at $565,000. Martha Summers*.

02-376-60

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY P
N STEELES/401 NEW F'F-IICE =5 3
Superb property on Steeles Avenue at £ T = :
Trafalgar Road beside 401/407. 4.87
acres - 401 Corridor Gateway (G) SRR e i
Zoning with many permitted uses goif
including accessory building/struc- = e T
tures, gas bar, hotel, industrial service
oﬁu::a restaurant, service station with
car wash and many more. Unlimited
potential. $1,495,000. Ask for Iris*.

02-157-31

TRAFALGAR

STEELES AVE.

EXECUTIVE

= LIFESTYLE
sl Incredible 3+ landscaped
acres backing onto woods
with pool, hot tub and room
o for a tennis court. 4,000+
s SQ. ft. with approx. 2000 sq.
.| ft. finished in lower level.
- Casual yet elegant, 5+
bdrms, 5 baths, hardwood, ceramics, 3 car garage, landscaping
and mnre Min to “GO" and Bruce Trail. $799,000. Martha
02-504-31 Mary*.

PRIVATE

PARADISE
$320,000 RESTORED

= Soldly built brick bun- e . high ceilings .
1galow with main level .. s and pine floors. Large minutes to Georgetown
{legal apartment. 3.7 - 66 x 132 ft. lot on a
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